Summary Results Report
City/School/Hospital Dist Joint Election

May 6 2023

VMISD, School Board Trustees

Vote For 2

Doug Scallion

Steven Kyle Owens

Jim Blackford

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

42
81
78
201
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VOTE %
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Early Election

Voting Day
4 38

8 73

8 70

20 181

0 0

4 33

24 214
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